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Ineligible Reseller Web site City State Ineligible Date(s)
ZyloNet Systems, Inc.
?  DBA Plasmabay http://www.plasmabay.com Redbank NJ 10/01/04
PlasmaHouse.com http://www.plasmahouse.com Brooklyn NY 10/01/04
?  DBA DrProjector.com http://www.drprojector.com Brooklyn NY 10/01/04
?  DBA DrPlasma.com http://www.drplasma.com Brooklyn NY 10/01/04
?  DBA PlasmaWholesale.com http://www.plasmawholesale.com Brooklyn NY 10/01/04
Compu America http://www.compu-america.com Culver City CA 10/01/04
?  DBA Computer Superstore
LA Computer Center http://www.lacc.com Inglewood CA 10/01/04
?  DBA The Comp Limited, Llc.
Infinity Micro Computer http://www.infinity-micro.com Los Angeles CA 10/01/04
Notebookforless.com http://www.notebookforless.com Culver City CA 10/01/04
Digital Plaza, Inc.
?  DBA Bestbuypcs.com http://www.bestbuypcs.com Abington PA 10/01/04
Skynet Communications Corp.
?  DBA LCDTVs.com http://www.lcdtvs.com New York NY 10/01/04
?  DBA BestBuyPlasma.com http://www.bestbuyplasma.com Brooklyn NY 10/01/04
Chumbo Corporation
?  DBA Microgistix, Inc. http://www.chumbo.com Minneapolis MN 10/01/04
?  DBA The Point Group
Trio International, Inc. http://triointernational.com New York NY 10/01/04
?  TrioComputers.com http://www.triocomputers.com New York NY 10/01/04
National Imaging Computer Electronics
?  DBA Nice Electronics http://www.niceelectronics.com Brooklyn NY 10/01/04
?  DBA Electrodiscounts http://www.electrodiscounts.com Brooklyn NY 10/01/04
?  DBA Nice Computer & Video, Inc.
Mwave.com http://www.mwave.com Walnut CA 10/01/04
?  DBA CLT Computers, Inc.
?  DBA Multiwave Technology, Inc.
?  DBA Multiwave Direct
PlanetDTV.com, Inc. http://www.planetdtv.com Huntington Beach CA 11/01/04
?  DBA PlasmaStands.com http://www.plasmastands.com Huntington Beach CA 11/01/04
?  DBA Digital Caveman http://www.plasmaplanet.com Huntington Beach CA 11/01/04
?  DBA PlasmaCity.com http://www.plasmacity.com Deerfield Beach FL 11/01/04
Foto Connection http://www.fotoconnection.com Great Neck NY 11/01/04
?  DBA One Stop Camera & Electronics http://www.1stopcamera.com Great Neck NY 11/01/04
?  DBA Inoax.com http://www.inoax.com Brooklyn NY 11/01/04
Broadway Photo, Llc. http://www.bwayphoto.com Brooklyn NY 11/01/04
?  DBA A&M Photo World, Llc. http://www.amphotoworld.com Brooklyn NY 11/01/04
?  DBA Digital Liquidators, Llc. http://www.digitalliquidators.com Brooklyn NY 11/01/04
PlasmaKings.com http://www.plasmakings.com New York NY 11/01/04
?  DBA Price Mad http://www.pricemad.com New York NY 11/01/04
?  DBA PC Video Online http://www.pcvideoonline.com New York NY 11/01/04
?  DBA Five Star Plasma http://www.fivestarplasma.com New York NY 11/01/04
Lets Go Digital (A. Hefco Technologies) http://www.lgdsuperstore.com Brooklyn NY 11/01/04
?  DBA Dealznet http://www.dealznet.com Brooklyn NY 11/01/04
?  DBA HypeAudio http://www.hypeaudio.com Brooklyn NY 11/01/04
?  DBA PricesRite http://www.pricesrite.com Brooklyn NY 11/01/04
?  DBA Ideal AV http://www.idealav.com Brooklyn NY 11/01/04
EZSystems http://www.ezsystems.com Santa Ana CA 11/01/04
Wells Digital http://www.wellsdigital.com Claymont DE 11/01/04
Big On Digital, Inc. http://www.bigondigi.com Brooklyn NY 11/01/04
?  DBA E-Digital Plaza
?  DBA Mr. Nice Guy Ca
Abes Camera and Electronics (Abes of Maine) http://www.abesofmaine.com Brooklyn NY 02/01/05
?  DBA Family Photo & Video http://www.familyphotoandvideo.com Brooklyn NY 02/01/05
?  DBA Cameras and Electronics http://www.camerasandelectronics.com Brooklyn NY 02/01/05
?  DBA Abe’s Electronic Center, Inc.
Digital Craze / Uncle Stereo, Inc. http://www.digitalcraze.com Carteret NJ 02/01/05
?  DBA PalmBeachDigital.com http://www.palmbeachdigital.com Carteret NJ 02/01/05
?  DBA New York Wholesale Audio Video
Provantage Corporation http://www.provantage.com North Canton OH 02/01/05
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Monarch Technology, Inc. http://www.monarchtechnology.com San Clemente CA 02/01/05
RadixGear, Llc. http://www.radixgear.com Alpharetta GA 02/01/05
Libi Industries, Ltd. http://www.libi.com Lake Success NY 02/01/05
Colamco Corp. http://www.colamco.com Longwood FL 02/01/05
TechOnWeb.com http://www.techonweb.com Dallas TX 02/01/05
Electrified Discounters http://www.electrified.com Hamden CT 03/01/05
A Matter of Fax, Inc. http://www.amatteroffax.com Harrison NJ 03/01/05
CostCentral http://www.costcentral.com Erie PA 06/01/05
?   DBA Erie Computer Company http://www.eriecomputer.com Erie PA 06/01/05
AV Connection USA Inc. http://www.avconnection.co.za Boca Raton FL 07/01/05






